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HPLC Nordic User Meeting
December 4, 2019  |  Uppsala, Sweden
Clarion Hotel Gillet, Dragarbrunnsgatan 23, 753 20 Uppsala, Sweden

Agenda

9:15

9:40

9:50

10:30

Registration

Welcome and introduction

Increasing productivity in liquid chromatography
Timothy Cross, Thermo Fisher Scientific

How solvents affect chromatography
Magnus Engdahl, Thermo Fisher Scientific

10:50 Coffee break

11:20 Tips and tricks – How to keep your instrument going
Jonathan Liljeblad, Unity Lab Services

12:00 Lunch

13:00

13:45

Improving the application by optimizing your HPLC setup
Jan Pettersson, Thermo Fisher Scientific

Column chemistry: Choosing a column in practice 
Naghmeh Berglund, Thermo Fisher Scientific 

14:30 Coffee break

15:00

15:30

Method transfer: Considerations and best practices
Jan Pettersson, Thermo Fisher Scientific

“Ask the expert” session

16:00 Wrap up / End of meeting
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