thermoscientific

HPLC Nordic User Meeting

December 4, 2019 | Uppsala, Sweden Clarion Hotel Gillet, Dragarbrunnsgatan 23, 753 20 Uppsala, Sweden

Agenda	
9:15	Registration
9:40	Welcome and introduction
9:50	Increasing productivity in liquid chromatography Timothy Cross, Thermo Fisher Scientific
10:30	How solvents affect chromatography Magnus Engdahl, Thermo Fisher Scientific
10:50	Coffee break
11:20	Tips and tricks – How to keep your instrument going Jonathan Liljeblad, Unity Lab Services
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Improving the application by optimizing your HPLC setup Jan Pettersson, Thermo Fisher Scientific
13:45	Column chemistry: Choosing a column in practice Naghmeh Berglund, Thermo Fisher Scientific
14:30	Coffee break
15:00	Method transfer: Considerations and best practices Jan Pettersson, Thermo Fisher Scientific
15:30	"Ask the expert" session
16:00	Wrap up / End of meeting

